Approved Sublets
For the Period 6/1/2025 Thru 6/30/2025

New Jersey Department of Transportation
Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 10/7/2025

DPNO JOB NAME

21101
24133
24114
25101
25403
25403
25403
25403
25403
22135
24101
23122
24150
24112
24144
25405
22122
24133
24144
24133
24133
24132
24107
24107
23159
24148
24148
24141
25402
25402
25402
25402
25402
22120
24108
24151
24117
24141

ROUTE 1&9: PULASKI SKYWAY CONTRACT 8B, CONTRACT NUMBER
ROUTE U.S. 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT 6A, CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 80 EB, FROM FAIRFIELD ROAD (CR 679) TO ROUTE 19, FY24,
ROUTE 80, FROM ROUTE 206 TO RT.202, CONTRACT NO. 028243920
Maintenance Roadway Contract N322

Maintenance Roadway Contract N322

Maintenance Roadway Contract N322

Maintenance Roadway Contract N322

Maintenance Roadway Contract N322

ROUTE 130 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, CON
ROUTE 7 KEARNY DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS RE-ADVERTISEMENT1
ROUTE 7, FROM MILL STREET (CR 672) TO PARK AVENUE (CR 646),
ADA SOUTH, CONTRACT 5, ADA CURB RAMPS & TRAFFIC SIGNAL IM
ROUTE 80 EB, FROM OLD MINE ROAD TO CR.519 (HOPE-JOHNSONB
ROUTE 280 EASTBOUND BRIDGES OVER PASSAIC RIVER, CONTRA(
MTN ROADWAY CONTRACT C218, DP 25405

ROUTE 15 SB, BRIDGE OVER ROCKAWAY RIVER, CONT.NO. 0041441
ROUTE U.S. 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT 6A, CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 280 EASTBOUND BRIDGES OVER PASSAIC RIVER, CONTRA(
ROUTE U.S. 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT 6A, CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE U.S. 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT 6A, CONTRACT NO.
PERKINTOWN ROAD (CR 644) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 295, CONTRAC
ROUTE 66, FROM JUMPING BROOK RD.TO BOWNE ROAD./WAYSIDE
ROUTE 66, FROM JUMPING BROOK RD.TO BOWNE ROAD./WAYSIDE
ADA CENTRAL CONTRACT 3, VAR.LOCS., CONT.NO. SWI154190
ROUTE 76/676 BRIDGES AND PAVEMENT CONTRACT #3, CONTRACT
ROUTE 76/676 BRIDGES AND PAVEMENT CONTRACT #3, CONTRACT
ROUTE 31 SB, FROM CR 523(WALTER FORAN BLVD) TO WECOTT DR
Maintenance Roadway Contract N321

Maintenance Roadway Contract N321

Maintenance Roadway Contract N321

Maintenance Roadway Contract N321

Maintenance Roadway Contract N321

ROUTE 18, EAST BRUNSWICK DRAINAGE & PAVEMENT REHABILITAT
ROUTE 22, FROM BROAD STREET RAMP TO ROUTE 78, CONTRACT
ADA SOUTH, CONTRACT 1 WITH ROW (RTS 30 & 52), CONTRACT NO
ROUTE 287 NB, FROM RT.78 TO SOUTH STREET (CR 601), CONTRAC
ROUTE 31 SB, FROM CR 523(WALTER FORAN BLVD) TO WECOTT DR

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

100% STATE FUNDS
100% STATE
0080(342)
0080(347)
STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE
NHP-0130(328)
0007(332)
0007334
D00S(946)
0080(341)
0280(339)
STATE
NHP-0015(311)
100% STATE
0280(339)
100% STATE
100% STATE
0644(304)
0066(303)
0066(303)
D00S(835)
NHP-0076(208)
NHP-0076(208)
0031(345)
STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE
NHP-0018 (309)
0022(357)
D00S(931)
0287(364)
0031(345)

Page 1 of 2

6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/27/2025
6/27/2025
6/27/2025
6/27/2025
6/27/2025
6/26/2025
6/26/2025
6/26/2025
6/26/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/24/2025
6/23/2025
6/19/2025
6/18/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/16/2025
6/16/2025
6/16/2025
6/16/2025
6/16/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/11/2025
6/10/2025

SKANSKA KOCH, INC.

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

CREAMER SANZARI, A JOINT VENTL
CRISDEL GROUP, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., IN(
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., IN(
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR. CO.
C.J. HESSE, INC.

C.J. HESSE, INC.

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR. CO.
RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR. CO.
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

B Pietrini and Sons

CORNELL & COMPANY, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
McVac Environmental Services Inc.
DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION, LLC
Abatetech, Inc.

AQUIFER DRILLING AND TESTING, II
WALKER DIVING UNDERWATER CO!
S. BATATA CONSTRUCTION, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
Munoz Engineering, Corp.

NAVA CONSTRUCTION LLC

ROMAN ASPHALT CORP.

Rangeline Tapping Services, Inc.

M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION C!
WANG TECHNOLOGY LLC

STACIE A DAVIS PE

KAS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANT
TOTAL CENTER MAINTENANCE, INC
UNDERWOOD ENGINEERING, INC
M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION C!
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION C!
Salomone Bros, Inc.

SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC
EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION, LLC
Munoz Engineering, Corp.

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
DIEHL ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
SKODA CONTRACTING CO., INC.



DPNO JOB NAME

22135
24143
25101
24149
24114
24112
21101
24144
24144
24144
23113
25101
25101
25101
23414
22120
22120
24108
24132

ROUTE 130 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, CON
ROUTE 80 EB, FROM RIDGEWAY AVENUE TO ROUTE 206, CONTRAC
ROUTE 80, FROM ROUTE 206 TO RT.202, CONTRACT NO. 028243920
RT.23, FROM RT.80 TO CR 694(PATERSON HAMBURG TPK), ATS C#1
ROUTE 80 EB, FROM FAIRFIELD ROAD (CR 679) TO ROUTE 19, FY24,
ROUTE 80 EB, FROM OLD MINE ROAD TO CR.519 (HOPE-JOHNSONB
ROUTE 1&9: PULASKI SKYWAY CONTRACT 8B, CONTRACT NUMBER
ROUTE 280 EASTBOUND BRIDGES OVER PASSAIC RIVER, CONTRA(
ROUTE 280 EASTBOUND BRIDGES OVER PASSAIC RIVER, CONTRA(
ROUTE 280 EASTBOUND BRIDGES OVER PASSAIC RIVER, CONTRA(
ROUTE 46, FROM ROUTE 80 TO WALNUT ROAD, CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 80, FROM ROUTE 206 TO RT.202, CONTRACT NO. 028243920
ROUTE 80, FROM ROUTE 206 TO RT.202, CONTRACT NO. 028243920
ROUTE 80, FROM ROUTE 206 TO RT.202, CONTRACT NO. 028243920
Maintenance NJ-44 Mantua Creek Bulkhead Repair Contract

ROUTE 18, EAST BRUNSWICK DRAINAGE & PAVEMENT REHABILITAT
ROUTE 18, EAST BRUNSWICK DRAINAGE & PAVEMENT REHABILITAT
ROUTE 22, FROM BROAD STREET RAMP TO ROUTE 78, CONTRACT
PERKINTOWN ROAD (CR 644) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 295, CONTRAC
TOTAL APPROVED SUBLETS: 57

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

NHP-0130(328)
0080(343)
0080(347)
0023(339)
0080(342)
0080(341)

100% STATE FUNDS
0280(339)
0280(339)
0280(339)
0046(999)
0080(347)
0080(347)
0080(347)

N/A

NHP-0018 (309)
NHP-0018 (309)
0022(357)
0644(304)

Page 2 of 2

6/10/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/3/2025
6/3/2025
6/2/2025
6/2/2025
6/1/2025

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.

HBC COMPANY, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
SKANSKA KOCH, INC.

FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., IN(
FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., IN(
FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., IN(
GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR. CO.

SUBCONTRACTOR

Delta Environmental Services LLC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC
East Coast Utility, LLC

STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.

TILCON NEW YORK, INC.
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATIC
LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATIC
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
McVac Environmental Services Inc.
Scofield Marine Contractors & Enginee
J & G TRUCKING SERVICES, LLC
EARLE RESIDENTIAL-COMMERCIAL
APPLE CORING & CUTTING CORP.
M. PAINTING COMPANY, INC.



