



New Jersey Department of Transportation
Construction Services/Procurement Division
Approved Sublets
For the Period 6/1/2025 Thru 6/30/2025

Revision Date 10/7/2025

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
21101	ROUTE 1&9: PULASKI SKYWAY CONTRACT 8B, CONTRACT NUMBER	100% STATE FUNDS	6/30/2025	SKANSKA KOCH, INC.	B Pietrini and Sons
24133	ROUTE U.S. 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT 6A, CONTRACT NO.	100% STATE	6/30/2025	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	CORNELL & COMPANY, INC.
24114	ROUTE 80 EB, FROM FAIRFIELD ROAD (CR 679) TO ROUTE 19, FY24,	0080(342)	6/30/2025	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
25101	ROUTE 80, FROM ROUTE 206 TO RT.202, CONTRACT NO. 028243920	0080(347)	6/30/2025	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
25403	Maintenance Roadway Contract N322	STATE	6/27/2025	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
25403	Maintenance Roadway Contract N322	STATE	6/27/2025	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC
25403	Maintenance Roadway Contract N322	STATE	6/27/2025	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
25403	Maintenance Roadway Contract N322	STATE	6/27/2025	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	McVac Environmental Services Inc.
25403	Maintenance Roadway Contract N322	STATE	6/27/2025	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION, LLC
22135	ROUTE 130 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, CON	NHP-0130(328)	6/26/2025	SOUTH STATE, INC.	Abatetech, Inc.
24101	ROUTE 7 KEARNY DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS RE-ADVERTISEMENT	0007(332)	6/26/2025	CREAMER SANZARI, A JOINT VENTL	AQUIFER DRILLING AND TESTING, II
23122	ROUTE 7, FROM MILL STREET (CR 672) TO PARK AVENUE (CR 646),	0007334	6/26/2025	CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	WALKER DIVING UNDERWATER CO
24150	ADA SOUTH, CONTRACT 5, ADA CURB RAMPS & TRAFFIC SIGNAL IM	D00S(946)	6/26/2025	SOUTH STATE, INC.	S. BATATA CONSTRUCTION, INC.
24112	ROUTE 80 EB, FROM OLD MINE ROAD TO CR.519 (HOPE-JOHNSONB	0080(341)	6/25/2025	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
24144	ROUTE 280 EASTBOUND BRIDGES OVER PASSAIC RIVER, CONTRAC	0280(339)	6/25/2025	FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC	Munoz Engineering, Corp.
25405	MTN ROADWAY CONTRACT C218, DP 25405	STATE	6/25/2025	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	NAVA CONSTRUCTION LLC
22122	ROUTE 15 SB, BRIDGE OVER ROCKAWAY RIVER, CONT.NO. 0041441	NHP-0015(311)	6/25/2025	ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.	ROMAN ASPHALT CORP.
24133	ROUTE U.S. 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT 6A, CONTRACT NO.	100% STATE	6/25/2025	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	Rangeline Tapping Services, Inc.
24144	ROUTE 280 EASTBOUND BRIDGES OVER PASSAIC RIVER, CONTRAC	0280(339)	6/25/2025	FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC	M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION C
24133	ROUTE U.S. 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT 6A, CONTRACT NO.	100% STATE	6/25/2025	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	WANG TECHNOLOGY LLC
24133	ROUTE U.S. 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT 6A, CONTRACT NO.	100% STATE	6/25/2025	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	STACIE A DAVIS PE
24132	PERKINTOWN ROAD (CR 644) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 295, CONTRAC	0644(304)	6/24/2025	RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR. CO.	KAS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANT
24107	ROUTE 66, FROM JUMPING BROOK RD.TO BOWNE ROAD./WAYSIDE	0066(303)	6/23/2025	C.J. HESSE, INC.	TOTAL CENTER MAINTENANCE, INC
24107	ROUTE 66, FROM JUMPING BROOK RD.TO BOWNE ROAD./WAYSIDE	0066(303)	6/19/2025	C.J. HESSE, INC.	UNDERWOOD ENGINEERING, INC
23159	ADA CENTRAL CONTRACT 3, VAR.LOCS., CONT.NO. SWI154190	D00S(835)	6/18/2025	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION C
24148	ROUTE 76/676 BRIDGES AND PAVEMENT CONTRACT #3, CONTRACT	NHP-0076(208)	6/17/2025	RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR. CO.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
24148	ROUTE 76/676 BRIDGES AND PAVEMENT CONTRACT #3, CONTRACT	NHP-0076(208)	6/17/2025	RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR. CO.	M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION C
24141	ROUTE 31 SB, FROM CR 523(WALTER FORAN BLVD) TO WECOTT DR	0031(345)	6/17/2025	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Salomone Bros, Inc.
25402	Maintenance Roadway Contract N321	STATE	6/16/2025	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC
25402	Maintenance Roadway Contract N321	STATE	6/16/2025	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.
25402	Maintenance Roadway Contract N321	STATE	6/16/2025	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
25402	Maintenance Roadway Contract N321	STATE	6/16/2025	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
25402	Maintenance Roadway Contract N321	STATE	6/16/2025	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION, LLC
22120	ROUTE 18, EAST BRUNSWICK DRAINAGE & PAVEMENT REHABILITAT	NHP-0018 (309)	6/12/2025	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	Munoz Engineering, Corp.
24108	ROUTE 22, FROM BROAD STREET RAMP TO ROUTE 78, CONTRACT	0022(357)	6/12/2025	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
24151	ADA SOUTH, CONTRACT 1 WITH ROW (RTS 30 & 52), CONTRACT NO	D00S(931)	6/12/2025	SOUTH STATE, INC.	DIEHL ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.
24117	ROUTE 287 NB, FROM RT.78 TO SOUTH STREET (CR 601), CONTRAC	0287(364)	6/11/2025	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
24141	ROUTE 31 SB, FROM CR 523(WALTER FORAN BLVD) TO WECOTT DR	0031(345)	6/10/2025	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	SKODA CONTRACTING CO., INC.

DPNO JOB NAME**FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME****SUBCONTRACTOR**

22135	ROUTE 130 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, CON	NHP-0130(328)	6/10/2025	SOUTH STATE, INC.	Delta Environmental Services LLC
24143	ROUTE 80 EB, FROM RIDGEWAY AVENUE TO ROUTE 206, CONTRAC	0080(343)	6/4/2025	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
25101	ROUTE 80, FROM ROUTE 206 TO RT.202, CONTRACT NO. 028243920	0080(347)	6/4/2025	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC
24149	RT.23, FROM RT.80 TO CR 694(PATERSON HAMBURG TPK), ATS C#1	0023(339)	6/4/2025	HBC COMPANY, INC.	East Coast Utility, LLC
24114	ROUTE 80 EB, FROM FAIRFIELD ROAD (CR 679) TO ROUTE 19, FY24,	0080(342)	6/4/2025	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
24112	ROUTE 80 EB, FROM OLD MINE ROAD TO CR.519 (HOPE-JOHNSONB	0080(341)	6/4/2025	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
21101	ROUTE 1&9: PULASKI SKYWAY CONTRACT 8B, CONTRACT NUMBER	100% STATE FUNDS	6/4/2025	SKANSKA KOCH, INC.	DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.
24144	ROUTE 280 EASTBOUND BRIDGES OVER PASSAIC RIVER, CONTRAC	0280(339)	6/4/2025	FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC	TILOCON NEW YORK, INC.
24144	ROUTE 280 EASTBOUND BRIDGES OVER PASSAIC RIVER, CONTRAC	0280(339)	6/4/2025	FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC	STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATIC
24144	ROUTE 280 EASTBOUND BRIDGES OVER PASSAIC RIVER, CONTRAC	0280(339)	6/4/2025	FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC	LC EQUIPMENT, INC.
23113	ROUTE 46, FROM ROUTE 80 TO WALNUT ROAD, CONTRACT NO.	0046(999)	6/4/2025	GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
25101	ROUTE 80, FROM ROUTE 206 TO RT.202, CONTRACT NO. 028243920	0080(347)	6/4/2025	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATIC
25101	ROUTE 80, FROM ROUTE 206 TO RT.202, CONTRACT NO. 028243920	0080(347)	6/4/2025	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
25101	ROUTE 80, FROM ROUTE 206 TO RT.202, CONTRACT NO. 028243920	0080(347)	6/4/2025	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	McVac Environmental Services Inc.
23414	Maintenance NJ-44 Mantua Creek Bulkhead Repair Contract	N/A	6/3/2025	AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	Scofield Marine Contractors & Enginee
22120	ROUTE 18, EAST BRUNSWICK DRAINAGE & PAVEMENT REHABILITAT	NHP-0018 (309)	6/3/2025	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	J & G TRUCKING SERVICES, LLC
22120	ROUTE 18, EAST BRUNSWICK DRAINAGE & PAVEMENT REHABILITAT	NHP-0018 (309)	6/2/2025	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	EARLE RESIDENTIAL-COMMERCIAL
24108	ROUTE 22, FROM BROAD STREET RAMP TO ROUTE 78, CONTRACT	0022(357)	6/2/2025	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	APPLE CORING & CUTTING CORP.
24132	PERKINTOWN ROAD (CR 644) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 295, CONTRAC	0644(304)	6/1/2025	RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR. CO.	M. PAINTING COMPANY, INC.

TOTAL APPROVED SUBLTS: 57